
Standing Long Jump
James Walker Herne Hill 1 2.02 1
Sanmual Ratcliff Paddock Wood 1 1.92 2
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 1.82 3
Brandon Wise Minterne 1 1.81 4
Oliver Downard Amherst 1 1.80 5
Sebastian Petitt Amherst 1 1.80 5
Alice Dickens Amherst 2 1.78 7
Katie Keet Ashford AC 1.76 8
Fraser Kesby Lunsford 1 1.73 9
Oliver Dickens Amherst 4 1.73 9
Charlie Jinks Bexley Tigers 1 1.72 11
Toby Dix Amherst 2 1.68 12
Abigail Carlton Herne Hill 2 1.66 13
Chorma Eke Minterne 1 1.65 14
James Lindsey Lunsford 1 1.63 15
Lilly Conrad Minterne 2 1.62 16
Cameron Lodge Amherst 3 1.60 17
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 1 1.59 18
Reece Wright Dartford H 1 1.59 18
Joe Greener Herne Hill 3 1.58 20
Daniel Stronell Paddock Wood 1 1.58 20
Paul O'Grady Bexley Tigers 1 1.58 20
Jack Reader-Peyto Lunsford 2 1.58 20
Nick Penney New Beacon 1 1.57 24
Ben Skeet Herne Hill 2 1.57 24
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 1.56 26
Elun Davies Borough Green 1 1.55 27
Kate Collins Minterne 2 1.54 28
Freddie Horton Amherst 4 1.54 28
Sophie O'Keefe Bexley Tigers 2 1.52 30
Louise O'Keefe Bexley Tigers 2 1.51 31
Jessica Hales Lunsford 2 1.51 31
Rachel Harvey Borough Green 2 1.50 33
Peter Dance-Harvey Amherst 3 1.48 34
Calum Ward Dartford H 1 1.47 35
Grace Cuthbertson Dartford H 2 1.46 36
Harriet Sydall Borough Green 1 1.46 36
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 1.44 38
Oliver Phillips Herne Hill 3 1.42 39
Robert Latchford Paddock Wood 2 1.41 40
Harey Hampson New Beacon 2 1.41 40
Ryan Jones New Beacon 1 1.40 42
Thomas Davies Dartford H 2 1.40 42
Ben Angelo Paddock Wood 2 1.35 44
Kira Halson Bexley Tigers 3 1.32 45
Liam Nutt Bexley Tigers 3 1.30 46
Daniel Kingston Borough Green 2 1.22 47
Angus McVicar New Beacon 2 1.16 48



Vertical Jump
Louisa Daniels Herne Hill 1 0.48 1
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 0.46 2
Darcey Hilman Amherst 1 0.45 3
Sam Brissenden Minterne 2 0.40 4
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford AC 0.40 4
Alexander Kent Minterne 1 0.40 4
Megan Hawes Amherst 1 0.40 4
Liam Wise Minterne 2 0.39 8
Jordan Jaundow Herne Hill 2 0.39 8
Kayleigh Miller-Leslie Ashford AC 0.39 8
Nicole Walker Bexley Tigers 1 0.39 8
Dylan Langthorne Minterne 3 0.39 8
Alice Nicholl Bexley Tigers 3 0.38 13
Patrick Hanger Amherst 3 0.38 13
Ellen Carlton Dartford H 1 0.37 15
Emma Martin Amherst 2 0.37 15
Rosa Besbrown Herne Hill 1 0.36 17
Alex Lodge Amherst 4 0.36 17
Daniel McDougall Borough Green 1 0.35 19
Courtney Clare Dartford H 1 0.35 19
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 0.35 19
William Bennett Herne Hill 2 0.34 22
Jasmine Kandoria Amherst 4 0.34 22
Nick McDougall Borough Green 1 0.33 24
Stephanie Chan New Beacon 2 0.33 24
Ellen Newark Bexley Tigers 1 0.33 24
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 0.33 24
Emma Lidlaw Lunsford 2 0.32 28
Rebecca Routledge Bexley Tigers 2 0.32 28
Nicole Moilder Amherst 3 0.31 30
Michael Johnson Amherst 2 0.30 31
Elizabeth Nicholl Bexley Tigers 3 0.29 32
Mike Ellis Bexley Tigers 2 0.29 32
Harry Legg Lunsford 1 0.29 32
Nicola Gregory Bexley Tigers 0.29 32
Tyler Green New Beacon 1 0.28 36
Arran Sewell Borough Green 2 0.28 36
Elliot Ayres New Beacon 1 0.27 38
Robert Rose Paddock Wood 1 0.27 38
Emma Laimbeer Dartford H 2 0.27 38
Jrdan Wood Lunsford 2 0.26 41
Emma Burden New Beacon 2 0.26 41
Danielle Beck Lunsford 1 0.26 41
James Wigley Borough Green 2 0.26 41
Maria Eremionkhede Bexley Tigers 0.23 45



Foam Javelin
Brandon Wise Minterne 1 20.75 1
Harry Legg Lunsford 1 19.75 2
Sebastian Petitt Amherst 1 19.50 3
Connor Annard Minterne 3 19.50 3
Jordan Jaundow Herne Hill 2 18.50 5
Alexander Kent Minterne 1 18.50 5
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 1 18.50 5
Daniel McDougall Borough Green 1 18.00 8
Oliver Dickens Amherst 4 18.00 8
William Bennett Herne Hill 2 17.50 10
James Walker Herne Hill 1 17.00 11
Toby Dix Amherst 2 16.75 12
Peter Dance-Harvey Amherst 3 14.75 13
Patrick Hanger Amherst 3 14.75 13
Charlie Jinks Bexley Tigers 1 14.00 15
Elliot Ayres New Beacon 1 12.75 16
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 12.25 17
Reece Wright Dartford H 1 12.25 17
Elun Davies Borough Green 1 12.00 19
Lilly Conrad Minterne 2 12.00 19
Sophie Hamlyn Ashford AC 11.25 21
Robert Rose Paddock Wood 1 11.00 22
Darcey Hilman Amherst 1 11.00 22
Alice Nicholl Bexley Tigers 3 11.00 22
Mike Ellis Bexley Tigers 2 11.00 22
Freddie Horton Amherst 4 11.00 22
Paul O'Grady Bexley Tigers 1 10.75 27
James Lindsey Lunsford 1 10.75 27
James Wigley Borough Green 2 10.25 29
Calum Ward Dartford H 1 10.00 30
Kate Collins Minterne 2 10.00 30
Ben Angelo Paddock Wood 2 9.75 32
Jessica Hales Lunsford 2 9.50 33
Kayleigh Miller-Leslie Ashford AC 9.00 34
Elizabeth Nicholl Bexley Tigers 3 8.75 35
Daniel Kingston Borough Green 2 8.50 36
Emma Martin Amherst 2 8.50 36
Tyler Green New Beacon 1 8.50 36
Robert Latchford Paddock Wood 2 8.50 36
Emma Lidlaw Lunsford 2 7.25 40
Stephanie Chan New Beacon 2 7.00 41
Rebecca Routledge Bexley Tigers 2 6.75 42
Connor Annard Minterne 3 6.50 43
Emma Laimbeer Dartford H 2 6.25 44
Emma Burden New Beacon 2 6.25 44



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Nicole Walker Bexley Tigers 1 56 1
Lauren Bamford Ashford AC 56 1
Sam Brissenden Minterne 2 52 3
Louisa Daniels Herne Hill 1 51 4
Storm Tewkesbury Minterne 1 51 4
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 50 6
Alice Dickens Amherst 2 50 6
Michael Johnson Amherst 2 50 6
Megan Hawes Amherst 1 49 9
Sanmual Ratcliff Paddock Wood 1 49 9
Rosa Besbrown Herne Hill 1 49 9
Ellen Newark Bexley Tigers 1 48 12
Yasmine Robson Minterne 3 48 12
Courtney Clare Dartford H 1 48 12
Liam Wise Minterne 2 48 12
Jrdan Wood Lunsford 2 48 12
Harriet Sydall Borough Green 1 48 12
Chorma Eke Minterne 1 48 12
Daniel Stronell Paddock Wood 1 47 19
Cameron Lodge Amherst 3 47 19
Katie Keet Ashford AC 47 19
Jack Reader-Peyto Lunsford 2 46 22
Alex Lodge Amherst 4 46 22
Oliver Downard Amherst 1 45 24
Nicole Moilder Amherst 3 45 24
Joe Greener Herne Hill 3 44 26
Rachel Harvey Borough Green 2 44 26
Ellen Carlton Dartford H 1 44 26
Fraser Kesby Lunsford 1 44 26
Danielle Beck Lunsford 1 43 30
Nicola Gregory Bexley Tigers 43 30
Grace Cuthbertson Dartford H 2 42 32
Kira Halson Bexley Tigers 42 32
Kira Halson Bexley Tigers 3 42 32
Ben Skeet Herne Hill 2 42 32
Nick McDougall Borough Green 1 41 36
Abigail Carlton Herne Hill 2 41 36
Louise O'Keefe Bexley Tigers 2 39 38
Jasmine Kandoria Amherst 4 39 38
Arran Sewell Borough Green 2 37 40
Sophie O'Keefe Bexley Tigers 2 37 40
Harey Hampson New Beacon 2 36 42
Liam Nutt Bexley Tigers 33 43
Liam Nutt Bexley Tigers 3 33 43
Ryan Jones New Beacon 1 33 43
Nick Penney New Beacon 1 32 46
Thomas Davies Dartford H 2 31 47
Oliver Phillips Herne Hill 3 30 48
Maria Eremionkhede Bexley Tigers 26 49
Angus McVicar New Beacon 2 24 50


